Hair Services
Womens Haircut
Childrens Haircut
All over Color
Root touch up
Highlights

S85+
S25+
S125+
$100+
S110+

Balayage/ Ombre $95+/ hour

Toners & Melts

S20+

Color Correction Consultation

Deep Conditioning
Keratin Complex

S30+
S200+

Hair Extensions Consultation

Men’s Grooming

Men'’s Haircut & Style S$55
Mustache, Beard Trim $20
Men'’s Sport Mani S45
Men’s Sport Pedi $65
Facials I
Mini Facial (40 min) S85
Anti-Aging Lux $155
Vitamin C Facial $155
Acne Solutions Facial S155
Dermaplaning $140
Extractions $20+
High Frequency Therapy $25+
Glamour
Bridal Makeup $150+
Makeup Application $100+
Lashes S25+
Airbrush Tanning S75+
On Site Travel Fee S55+

Nail Services
Express Mani

Express Pedi

Express Mani + Pedi
Spa Mani

Spa Pedi

Spa Mani + Pedi
Gel Polish
Polish Change
Kids Mani

Kids Pedi

Kids Mani + Pedi

Hair Removal
Full Face

Eyebrow

Chin

Lip

Nape/ Cheek

Underarm

Half Arm

Full Arm

Chest

Back

Bikini

Brazilian

Half Leg

Full Leg

S45+
S65+
$100+
S65+
S85+
S145+
S20+
S25+
S35+
S45+

S70
S30+
S15
S15
$30
$S40
$S40
$S60
S35+
S60+
S50+
S80+

Massage
Swedish (60 min)
Swedish (90 min)
Deep Tissue (60 min)
Deep Tissue (90 min)
Body Scrub
Hot Stones
Hot Towels

$135
$175
$145
$185
$100+
S10+
S10+




