ı	Hair Services			
ı	Womens Haircut	\$85+		
1	Childrens Haircut	\$25+		
١	All over Color	\$125+		
ı	Root touch up	\$100+		
1	Highlights	\$110+		
l	Balayage/ Ombre	\$95+/ hour		
ı	Toners & Melts	\$20+		
ı	Color Correction	Consultation		
ı	Deep Conditioning	\$30+		
ı	Keratin Complex	\$200+		
ı	Hair Extensions	Consultation		

Men's Grooming		
Men's Haircut & Style	\$55	
Mustache, Beard Trim	\$20	
Men's Sport Mani	\$45	
Men's Sport Pedi	\$65	

Facials	
Mini Facial (40 min)	\$85
Anti-Aging Lux	\$155
Vitamin C Facial	\$155
Acne Solutions Facial	\$155
Dermap <mark>l</mark> aning	\$140
Extractions	\$20+
High Frequency Therapy	\$25+

Glamour	
Bridal Makeup	\$150+
Makeup Application	\$100+
Lashes	\$25+
Airbrush Tanning	\$75+
On Site Travel Fee	\$55+

Nail Services	E
Express Mani	\$45+
Express Pedi	\$65+
Express Mani + Pedi	\$100+
Spa Mani	\$65+
Spa Pedi	\$85+
Spa Mani + Pedi	\$145+
Gel Polish	\$20+
Polish Change	\$25+
Kids Mani	\$35+
Kids Pedi	\$45+
Kids Mani + Pedi	\$85+

Hair Removal	// /
Full Face	\$70
Eyebrow	\$30+
Chin	\$15
Lip	\$15
Nape/ Cheek	\$30
Underarm	\$40
Half Arm	\$40
Full Arm	\$60
Chest	\$35+
Back	\$60+
Bikini	\$50+
Brazilian	\$80+
Half Leg	\$55+
Full Leg	\$85+

Massage	
Swedish (60 min)	\$135
Swedish (90 min)	\$175
Deep Tissue (60 min)	\$145
Deep Tissue (90 min)	\$185
Body Scrub	\$100+
Hot Stones	\$10+
Hot Towels	\$10+